Center for Judicial Accountabilitz

From: Center for Judicial Accountability <elena@judgewatch.org>
Sent: Monday, June 22, 2015 4:19 PM
To: jcope@jcope.ny.gov; 'dhorwitz@mclaughlinstern.com’; 'Ireid@nysenate.gov’;

'kseibert@nysenate.gov'; seth.agata@exec.ny.gov; lauren.mccabe@exec.ny.gov;
deborah.dickson@exec.ny.gov; Dean G. Skelos (skelos@nysenate.gov);
garvey@nysenate.gov; 'flanagan@nysenate.gov'; ‘Silver@assembly.state.ny.us’;
speaker@assembly.state.ny.us; barkerj@assembly.state.ny.us;
scousins@senate.state.ny.us; susangrelick@yahoo.com; jltomlin@gmail.com; stewart-
cousins@nysenate.gov; Assembly Minority Leader Brian M. Kolb;
'moganh@assembly.state.ny.us’; ‘'engelk@assembly.state.ny.us’;
'skypej@assembly.state.ny.us'; eric.schneiderman@ag.ny.gov;
david.soares@albanycounty.com; 'egalarneau@albanycounty.com’; Attorney Richard S.
Hartunian US (richard.hartunian@usdoj.gov); Attorney Richard S. Hartunian US
(steven.d.clymer@usdoj.gov); Preet Bharara (preet.bharara@usdoj.gov);
loretta.lynch@usdoj.gov; michelle johnson@usdoj.gov; Catherine Leahy Scott
(inspector.general@ig.ny.gov)

Cc: anthony.crowell@nyls.edu; michael.feldberg@allenovery.com; wlapiana@nyls.edy;
psalkin@tourolaw.edu; Alan Rothstein (arothstein@nycbar.org);
becampbell@deloitte.com; Susan Lerner (slerner@commoncause.org); Blair Horner

(bhorner@nypirg.org)

Subject: Enabling Honest Review by the JCOPE/LEC Review Commission: Rectifying JCOPE's
violations of Executive Law 94.9(1)(i)...

Attachments: 6-22-15-Itr-to-jcope-and-recipients.pdf; 6-18-15-Itr-to-jcope-review-comm-with-

enclosures.pdf

Attached is the Center for Judicial Accountability’s above-entitled letter of today’s date and June 18, 2015 letter to the
JCOPE/LEC Review Commission it encloses.

These are each posted on CJA’s website, www.judgewatch.org, on their own webpages. The webpages include the
substantiating referred-to documentation and are accessed from our prominent homepage link: “Exposing the
Corruption of the Commission to Investigate Public Corruption”. This leads to a menu page with a link entitled “Going
Where the Commission to Investigate Public Corruption Did NOT:...JCOPE. The direct link is here:
http://www.judgewatch.org/web-pages/searching-nys/commission-to-investigate-public-corruption/holding-to-
account/exposing-JCOPE.htm.

| request that the four members of the JCOPE/LEC Review Commission to whom | am sending this e-mail, forward it to
the four members whose e-mails | do not have.

Thank you.
Elena Sassower, Director

Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA)
914-421-1200



